

Activities Permission and Release

This form must be completed in order for you or your child to participate in activities.

While we at WorldSong Missions Place strive to provide the safest environment possible, you are still in a natural environment. Some aspects of your experience with us will be outside of our control, including weather, animals and insects. Therefore, it is important to always remain alert as to your surroundings.

Participant (age 19 or older)	
I, (PRINT NAME), do release the WorldSong Missions Place staff and/or volunteers, WorldSong Missions Place and Alabama WMU from all claims that might arise in the event of Injury or illness as a result of the activities in which I participate. OR	
I, (PRINT NAME)	, the parent or
legal guardian of <i>(PRINT NAME)</i> , hereby give permission for my child to engage in any of the activities sponsored by WorldSong Missions Place during the time span for which they are registered. In the event of injury or illness, I do release the WorldSong Missions Place staff and/or volunteers, WorldSong Missions Place and Alabama WMU from all claims that might arise as a result of the activities in which the campers participate.	
In the event of an injury or medical emergency, I understand that I or my and/or Alabama WMU, will be responsible for the medical care of all a responsibility to assess medical needs, obtain and consent to appropria medical care and contact parents or guardians of minors. I release W from any and all liability related to medical treatment. In addition, I assuming the injury resulting from the attendee's participation in all WorldSong Mission	attendees. It will be my or my group leader's ate medical care, transport persons in need of orldSong Missions Place and Alabama WMU ime the risk and financial responsibility for any
PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE	
In addition, I give permission for Alabama Woman's Missionary Union my child, with my full understanding and agreement that such still photo separately or in combination can be used in publications/broadcasts depublicity/promotion of the Alabama Woman's Missionary Union.	ographs, videotapes and/or sound recordings,
Further, I hereby release all rights, title and interest of said materials to the ownership of Alabama Woman's Missionary Union.	
☐ IDO give permission to Alabama WMU to use a photo, video, and/or recording	ng of me or my child.
☐ IDO NOT give permission to Alabama WMU to use a photo, video, and/or re	ecording of me or my child.
(Signature of participant or guardian)	(Date)